& Fremantle
PORTS

Electricity tariffs and charges from 1 July 2025

Fremantle Ports provides a range of electricity tariffs and charges to support the supply of
power to port users. These rates cover electricity usage for shore power, facilities, and
infrastructure connections provided to customers, businesses, and organisations operating

within the port.

Each tariff has eligibility requirements that are outlined below the table and should be
reviewed to ensure the correct selection is made for your organisation. You may change your
tariff to one for which you are eligible by providing at least 30 days' written notice before the
10th of each month. The selected tariff must then be retained for a minimum period of 12

months.

Business Plan Fifty (L3) Tariff

For sites using at least 50,000 units p.a. (=137 units/day), connected at low/medium voltage

(240/415V).
Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit
Supply charge $1.7088 $1.8796 dollars per day
Electricity charge - Below 1,650 units per day $0.3471 $0.3818 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Above 1,650 units per day $0.2945 $0.3239 dollars per unit
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per

annum

Business Time of Use (R3) Tariff

For sites using at least 50,000 units per annum, connected at low/medium (240/415V) or high

voltage (e.g., 6.6kV, 11kV, 33kV).

Charge Type Rate (ex. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit
Supply charge $3.7032 $4.0735 dollars per day
Electricity charge - Peak (8am - 10pm) $0.5402 $0.5942 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Off peak (10pm - 8am weekdays  $0.1623 $0.1785 dollars per unit
and weekend- ex. public holidays)
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per
annum
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Business Plan (L1) Tariff

For sites using under 50,000 units per annum, connected at low/medium voltage (240/415V).

Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit

Supply charge $1.8835 $2.0718 dollars per day
Electricity charge - Below 1,650 units per day $0.2931 $0.3224 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Above 1,650 units per day $0.3305 $0.3635 dollars per unit
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per

annum

Business Time of Use (R1) Tariff

For sites using under 50,000 units per annum, connected at low/medium voltage (240/415V)

or high voltage (6.6kV, 11kV, 33kV).

Charge Type Rate (ex. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit

Supply charge $3.5219 $3.8741 dollars per day
Electricity charge - Peak (8am - 10pm) $0.3819 $0.4202 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Off peak (10pm - 8am weekdays  $0.1146 $0.1261 dollars per unit
and weekend- ex. public holidays)

Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per

annum

Large Business Demand (M1) Tariff

For sites using at least 50,000 units per annum, connected at high voltage (6.6kV, 11kV, 22kV or 33kV).

Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit
Supply charge $0.5478 $0.6026 dollars per day
Electricity charge - Below 1,650 units per day $0.3478 $0.3826 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Above 1,650 units per day $0.3124 $0.3436 dollars per unit
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per
annum
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Large Business Demand HV (T1) Tariff

For sites using at least 50,000 units per annum, connected at high voltage (6.6kV, 11kV, 22kV or 33kV).

Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit

Minimum charge $693.4605 $762.8065 dollars per day

Demand charge $1.2217 $1.3439 dollars per day multiplied
by maximum demand

Electricity charge - peak $0.1786 $0.1965 dollars per unit

Electricity charge - off peak $0.1188 $0.1307 dollars per unit

Power factor charge $0.5065 $0.5571 dollars per kVA per day

Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per annum

Large Business Demand LV (S1) Tariff

For sites using at least 50,000 units per annum, connected at low/medium voltage (240/415V).

Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit

Minimum charge $592.7442 $652.0186 dollars per day

Demand charge $1.5056 $1.6562 dollars per day multiplied

by maximum demand

Electricity charge - peak $0.2155 $0.2370 dollars per unit

Electricity charge - off peak $0.1363 $0.1499 dollars per unit

Power factor charge $0.5065 $0.5571 dollars per kVA per day

Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per annum
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Community Service Plan® (C1) Tariff

The Community Service Plan (C1) tariff is a Government-regulated electricity tariff specifically
designed for small voluntary and charitable organisations.

Eligibility criteria

To be eligible for the C1 tariff, your organisation must meet the following requirements:

e Your organisation is voluntary and non-profit, providing a public service and is
available to any member of the public without discrimination

e Your organisation has endorsement by the Commissioner of Taxation as income tax

exempt under Subdivision 50-B of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997

e Your organisation is not a Commonwealth, State or Local Government department,

agency or instrumentality, and does not receive majority funding from any of these

entities
Charge Type Rate (ex. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit
Supply charge $1.0182 $1.1200 dollars per day
Electricity charge - first 20 units $0.2377 $0.2616 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - next 20 - 1,650 units $0.2538 $0.2792 dollars per unit
Electricity charge - Above 1,650 units $0.2421 $0.2663 dollars per unit
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA

perannum

Unmetered Tariff Rate

Applies to unmetered low-load services such as telecommunications infrastructure (e.g., NBN

equipment).

Charge Type Rate (exc. GST) Rate (inc. GST) Unit
Supply charge $0.5907 $0.6498 dollars per day
Electricity charge $0.3883 $0.4271 dollars per unit
Essential supply charge $53.2688 $58.5957 dollars per kVA per
annum
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